
Oyama Lake (2F19P)

50.12N 119.28W 1360m Report Generated: 2025−06−13

−0.050

−0.025

0.000

0.025

0.050

Jun 07 Jun 09 Jun 11 Jun 13

S
no

w
 D

ep
th

 (
cm

)

−0.050

−0.025

0.000

0.025

0.050

Jun 07 Jun 09 Jun 11 Jun 13

S
no

w
 W

at
er

 E
qu

iv
al

en
t (

m
m

)

10

15

20

25

Jun 07 Jun 09 Jun 11 Jun 13

A
ir 

Te
m

pe
ra

tu
re

 (
C

)

145.0

145.5

146.0

146.5

147.0

Jun 07 Jun 09 Jun 11 Jun 13

C
um

ul
at

iv
e 

P
re

ci
pi

ta
tio

n 
(m

m
)

Disclaimer: This report was made by an automated system and has not gone through quality control checks and may be subject to large errors, it is presented as is with 
no guarantee of accuracy or completeness.
   
Not all sites have all sensors. 'NO DATA' indicates a sensor isn't installed at the site or has failed.


